
T1 Game Results

VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2014/07/15 15:30 - 2014/07/16 15:30

T1_Yes 2014/07/16 23:40 15.8 117.3 TY 16:35 T3_Yes

RANK NAME LAT LONG SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR SCORE

1 No.1 Shay Given T1_Yes 2014/07/16 23:20 16.5 117.2 TY 16:55 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 15:26:26 +08:00 20.10 20.10 91.96

2 pto_907 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 02:40 16.3 117.7 TY 15:30 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 12:17:22 +08:00 42.50 42.50 83.00

3 蘿莉愛蜜莉 T1_Yes 2014/07/16 22:40 16.2 117.1 STY 18:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 07:39:26 +08:00 46.50 46.50 81.40

4 kutartrain T1_Yes 2014/07/17 02:40 16.3 117.0 TY 20:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 10:30:37 +08:00 54.50 54.50 78.20

5 颱風迷 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 05:40 16.4 117.2 TY 17:35 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 23:54:26 +08:00 55.90 55.90 77.64

6 adrianou0328 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 05:40 16.5 117.5 TY 16:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 03:42:26 +08:00 57.50 57.50 77.00

7 kitkat T1_Yes 2014/07/17 05:40 16.5 116.9 TY 16:35 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 15:00:45 +08:00 58.00 58.00 76.80

8 (._.) T1_Yes 2014/07/17 02:40 16.2 117.9 TY 20:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 08:57:16 +08:00 58.50 58.50 76.60

9 Adrian T1_Yes 2014/07/17 03:40 16.1 117.0 STY 15:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 23:09:16 +08:00 65.50 65.50 73.80

9 AngusYeung T1_Yes 2014/07/17 06:40 16.6 117.5 TY 16:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 03:40:07 +08:00 65.50 65.50 73.80

11 超颱仔 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 01:40 17.0 118.2 STY 16:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 18:53:43 +08:00 77.50 14% 66.65 73.34

12 kongcheung T1_Yes 2014/07/16 21:40 16.3 117.2 TY 9:25 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 10:26:35 +08:00 67.00 67.00 73.20

13 AL0HA T1_Yes 2014/07/16 22:40 16.4 117.6 TY 8:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 18:58:19 +08:00 75.50 10% 67.95 72.82

14 Waeedor Yiu T1_Yes 2014/07/17 07:40 16.8 117.5 TY 17:40 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 20:47:09 +08:00 78.50 2% 76.93 69.23

15 小象 T1_Yes 2014/07/16 19:40 16.7 116.9 TY 12:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 14:59:46 +08:00 77.50 77.50 69.00

16 him8212 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 08:40 16.8 117.3 TY 13:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 16:30:36 +08:00 95.50 18% 78.31 68.68

17 kfcronaldao T1_Yes 2014/07/17 00:05 15.2 117.0 TY 28:50 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 18:53:03 +08:00 93.90 16% 78.88 68.45

18 chan chun long T1_Yes 2014/07/17 07:00 17.0 117.0 TY 19:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 20:51:09 +08:00 88.40 88.40 64.64

19 看看下 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 08:50 17.1 116.8 TY 18:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 19:01:04 +08:00 99.50 8% 91.54 63.38

20 Mata T1_Yes 2014/07/16 14:20 16.5 116.4 TY 17:10 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 20:58:11 +08:00 91.60 91.60 63.36

20 Kenneth Chan T1_Yes 2014/07/17 11:40 17.0 116.8 TY 18:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 15:52:47 +08:00 114.50 20% 91.60 63.36

22 loklok0701 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 10:40 16.8 117.1 TY 14:55 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 20:46:38 +08:00 100.00 4% 96.00 61.60

23 Samuel3106 T1_Yes 2014/07/16 22:40 16.2 117.2 TY 30:35 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 21:34:20 +08:00 100.00 100.00 60.00

24 kel T1_Yes 2014/07/17 05:40 16.8 117.2 STY 12:40 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 22:59:29 +08:00 101.50 101.50 59.40

25 Wong Shing Fai HarryT1_Yes 2014/07/16 21:15 17.2 118.1 STY 10:30 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 21:04:05 +08:00 115.10 115.10 53.96

26 我叫做胖虎 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 10:20 17.0 116.9 STY 12:45 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 18:55:07 +08:00 139.00 12% 122.32 51.07

27 MICKEY T1_Yes 2014/07/16 19:30 16.0 116.5 TD 12:30 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 12:34:16 +08:00 129.50 129.50 48.20

28 blueberry T1_Yes 2014/07/16 06:40 16.8 116.9 TY 17:30 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 10:56:46 +08:00 135.50 135.50 45.80

29 Chui Ka Long T1_Yes 2014/07/16 20:00 19.5 116.6 TY 12:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 22:09:02 +08:00 137.50 137.50 45.00

30 amber81 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 10:00 17.5 117.4 TY 24:45 T3_Yes 2014/07/15 20:31:07 +08:00 146.90 6% 138.09 44.77

31 RT T1_Yes 2014/07/17 09:15 17.0 116.3 TY 22:55 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 12:16:04 +08:00 139.40 139.40 44.24

32 AndrewLam T1_Yes 2014/07/17 12:10 17.2 116.0 TY 30:00 T3_No 2014/07/15 21:24:48 +08:00 249.50 249.50 20.00

Invalid Submission(s):

russll T1_Yes 2014/07/16 21:40 18 119 TY 13:20 T3_Yes 2014/07/13 18:42:46 +08:00 BEFORE ROUND START TIME

adrianou0328 T1_Yes 2014/07/17 05:40 16.5 117.5 TY 16:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 03:43:56 +08:00 SECOND SUBMISSION

alex hui T1_Yes 2014/07/16 23:40 15.8 117.4 TY 19:00 T3_Yes 2014/07/16 23:21:34 +08:00 AFTER ROUND END TIME

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even their submissions were the first 10 earliest.

RAMMASUN (1409, 09W)

ACTUAL

START DATE & TIME INTENSITY DURATION T3?T1?



T1 Game Results 2014 ACCUMULATED

NO. OF PARTICIPANTS 18 32

HAGIBIS (1407, 07W) HAGIBIS (1407, 07W) RAMMASUN (1409, 09W) RAMMASUN (1409, 09W)

ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL

1 3 2 (._.) 2 149.40 72.80 72.80 76.60 149.40

2 8 6 No.1 Shay Given 2 147.16 55.20 55.20 91.96 147.16

3 1 2 Waeedor Yiu 2 145.17 75.94 75.94 69.23 145.17

4 4 0 kongcheung 2 144.20 71.00 71.00 73.20 144.20

5 5 0 蘿莉愛蜜莉 2 142.70 61.30 61.30 81.40 142.70

6 7 1 Kenneth Chan 2 120.02 56.66 56.66 63.36 120.02

7 6 1 loklok0701 2 118.98 57.38 57.38 61.60 118.98

8 12 4 adrianou0328 2 116.60 39.60 39.60 77.00 116.60

9 13 4 chan chun long 2 100.56 35.92 35.92 64.64 100.56

10 11 1 我叫做胖虎 2 92.47 41.40 41.40 51.07 92.47

11 N/A N/A pto_907 1 83.00 N/A 0.00 83.00 83.00

12 N/A N/A kutartrain 1 78.20 N/A 0.00 78.20 78.20

13 N/A N/A 颱風迷 1 77.64 N/A 0.00 77.64 77.64

14 N/A N/A kitkat 1 76.80 N/A 0.00 76.80 76.80

15 14 1 Adrian 2 73.80 0.00 0.00 73.80 73.80

15 N/A N/A AngusYeung 1 73.80 N/A 0.00 73.80 73.80

17 2 15 chairrex 1 73.60 73.60 73.60 N/A 73.60

18 N/A N/A 超颱仔 1 73.34 N/A 0.00 73.34 73.34

19 N/A N/A AL0HA 1 72.82 N/A 0.00 72.82 72.82

20 N/A N/A 小象 1 69.00 N/A 0.00 69.00 69.00

21 N/A N/A him8212 1 68.68 N/A 0.00 68.68 68.68

22 N/A N/A kfcronaldao 1 68.45 N/A 0.00 68.45 68.45

23 N/A N/A 看看下 1 63.38 N/A 0.00 63.38 63.38

24 N/A N/A Mata 1 63.36 N/A 0.00 63.36 63.36

25 N/A N/A Samuel3106 1 60.00 N/A 0.00 60.00 60.00

26 N/A N/A kel 1 59.40 N/A 0.00 59.40 59.40

27 N/A N/A Wong Shing Fai Harry 1 53.96 N/A 0.00 53.96 53.96

28 9 19 Matthew Poon 1 48.80 48.80 48.80 N/A 48.80

29 N/A N/A MICKEY 1 48.20 N/A 0.00 48.20 48.20

30 10 20 kenneth wong 1 46.32 46.32 46.32 N/A 46.32

31 N/A N/A blueberry 1 45.80 N/A 0.00 45.80 45.80

32 N/A N/A Chui Ka Long 1 45.00 N/A 0.00 45.00 45.00

33 N/A N/A amber81 1 44.77 N/A 0.00 44.77 44.77

34 14 20 RT 2 44.24 0.00 0.00 44.24 44.24

35 N/A N/A AndrewLam 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00

36 14 22 wai131 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00

36 14 22 ALOHA 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00

36 14 22 chris wong 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00
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